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X Boat Angler 2024 Day 14

X Month 4

X Boat HF

X # members fishing > 9

X Name Points Total V

0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 Chris Anderson  - 7 <br/>

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Chris Anthony  - 0 <br/>

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Simon Bedwell  - 0 <br/>

2.25 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 Nick Bown  - 2.25 <br/> 2.25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Peter Cousins  - 0 <br/>

0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 Nigel Cross  - 2 <br/>

0 67 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 Dickie Davis  - 67 <br/>

16.25 9.5 0 0 3 2 0 0 5 Dickie Davis  - <br/> 2.25

0 28 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 Phil Evans  - 28 <br/>

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Liam Evans  - 0 <br/>

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Stacey Farmer  - 0 <br/>

11.5 28 0 0 2 3 0 0 5 Jim Grant  - 39.5 <br/>

2.25 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 Jim Grant  - <br/> 2.25

24 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 Paul Harcus  - 24 <br/>

0 8 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 John Hamilton  - 8 <br/>

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Gavin Hunt  - 0 <br/>

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Chris Jarret  - 0 <br/>

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Bob Jenkins  - 0 <br/>

0 21 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 Alan Lane  - 21 <br/>

0 16 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 Russel Lewington  - 16 <br/>

0 59 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 Steve Lewington  - 58.5 <br/>

18 7 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 Simon Mann  - 25 <br/>

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Paul Milkins  - 0 <br/>

0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 Ricky Nethersole  - 6 <br/>

2 22 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 Jamie Privett  - 24 <br/>

1.5 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 Farooq Shah  - 1.5 <br/>

20.25 13 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 Haroun Shah  - 33.25 <br/> 20.25

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Ian Slater  - 0 <br/>

0 7 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 Gavin Thomson  - 7 <br/>

7 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 Jason Weller  - 7 <br/>

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Jason Weller  - <br/>

0

X Points total 27

X

X Points check 27

X

X Diff 0
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Day 2024

Month

Boat

<- # members fishing

Name Points Total V

Chris Anderson  - 7

Chris Anthony  - 0

Simon Bedwell  - 0

Nick Bown  - 2.25

Peter Cousins  - 0

Nigel Cross  - 2

Dickie Davis  - 67

Dickie Davis  -

Phil Evans  - 28

Liam Evans  - 0

Stacey Farmer  -

Jim Grant  - 39.5

Jim Grant  -

Paul Harcus  -

John Hamilton  -

Gavin Hunt  - 0

Chris Jarret  -

Bob Jenkins  - 0

Alan Lane  - 21

Russel Lewington  - 16

Steve Lewington  - 58.5

Simon Mann  - 25

Paul Milkins  - 0

Ricky Nethersole  - 6

Jamie Privett  -

Farooq Shah  -

Haroun Shah  -

Ian Slater  - 0

Gavin Thomson  - 7

Jason Weller  - 7

Jason Weller  - 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




